

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.20123, 20175, 20189 and 27381 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.12.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> At request of Sri Ch. L. Narasimha Rao, Ld. Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Dasari. S.V.V.S.V.Prasad, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioners, list this batch of matters on 17.02.2026. 2. Interim Orders granted earlier in these Writ Petitions shall continue till next listing. <u>GRKP,J</u> MNR	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE