

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.20123, 20175, 20189 and 27381 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	17.02.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> At the request made on behalf of Mr.M.Pitchaiah for filing Vakalat on behalf of the 5th respondent in W.P.No.27381 of 2025, list on 03.03.2026. Interim orders granted on the earlier occasion in W.P.Nos.20175, 20189 and 27381 of 2025 shall stand extended for a further period of four (4) weeks. <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> <u>in</u> <u>W.P.No.27381 of 2025</u> Considering the submissions made, the I.A., is allowed. Registry to make necessary incorporations in the writ petition wherever it is required. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	