

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.20123, 20175, 20189 & 27381 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.3.2026	<u>NJS,J</u> Learned counsel on both sides are inclined to address arguments finally on the premise that a short point is involved in these matters. List the matter on 24.04.2026. Interim orders granted on the earlier occasion in these writ petitions shall stand extended till the next date of listing. <u>NJS,J</u> RPD	

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>