

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.20123, 20175, 20189 & 27381 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	01.05.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> As these matters are likely to take some time, list on 19.06.2026. Interim orders granted on the earlier occasion shall stand extended till 30.06.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	